Chapter 2 Investigation: Forms of Matter
Problem: What are some examples of different forms of matter?

Materials: paper & pencil

Procedure: 

1. Use the chart below to record your data & observations.

2. Classify each of the items listed as an element, mixture, or compound, & list each in the proper column on your paper. You will use each item once & will not fill all three columns. If you are working with a group, make sure everyone agrees on how to classify each item before moving to the next one on the list.

coal

clouds

diamond

clean air

dusty air

gold

ice

hydrogen

oxygen

iron ore

muddy water

carbon dioxide

salt

sand

silver

limestone

sugar

uranium

water

steam
	Mixtures (or Solutions)
	Compounds
	Elements

	1.
	1.
	1.

	2.
	2.
	2.

	3.
	3.
	3.

	4.
	4.
	4.

	5.
	5.
	5.

	6.
	6.
	6.

	7.
	7.
	7.

	8.
	8.
	8.

	9.
	9.
	9.


Analysis:

1. What helped you decide in which column to classify the items?

2. How does a solution differ from other mixtures?

3. Name a solution not listed in the choices above:

Conclusions & Applications:

1. How is a compound formed?

2. Can an element be separated from a compound by physical means? Explain your answer.

3. What are examples of different forms of matter? (hint: look at the title & the column headings on the chart)
